09:00
19:00
20:15

18:00

09:00
19:30

09:00
19:20

13:00
19:20

09:00
18:50

19:20

Monday, June 12t
Paraclimbing Qualification
Speed European Cup Qualification
Speed European Cup Finals

Tuesday, June 13*
Paraclimbing Finals

Wednesday, June 14t
Boulder Qualification Women
Boulder Semifinal Women

Thursday, June 15%
Boulder Qualification Men
Boulder Final Women

Friday, June 16*
Boulder Semifinal Men
Boulder Final Men

Saturday, June 17t
Lead Qualification Women & Men
Lead Semifinals Women & Men

Sunday, June 18*
Lead Finals Women & Men

—

iFSC

el



