



TIMETABLE

	Monday, June 12 th
09:00	Paraclimbing Qualification
19:00	Speed European Cup Qualification
20:15	Speed European Cup Finals
	Tuesday, June 13 th
18:00	Paraclimbing Finals
	Wednesday, June 14 th
09:00	Boulder Qualification Women
19:30	Boulder Semifinal Women
	Thursday, June 15 th
09:00	Boulder Qualification Men
19:20	Boulder Final Women
	Friday, June 16 th
13:00	Boulder Semifinal Men
19:20	Boulder Final Men
	Saturday, June 17 th
09:00	Lead Qualification Women & Men
18:50	Lead Semifinals Women & Men
	Sunday, June 18 th
19:20	Lead Finals Women & Men
	nformation: www.climbingworldcup.com

E/P

JAPAN AIRLINES

Red Bull 🦗

🔅 Black Die

aiffeisen 🗙

alpenverein [®]

Tiroler#Tageszeitung